SECOND

PASSPORT

Citizenship by Investment

A PASSPORT CAN
CHANGE YOUR LIFE

WWWw.best-citizenships.com



HOW MUCH IT COSTS?

Starts from USD 100,000 onwards. You can
either chose donation option or real estate

investment.

CBI

Dominica

Saint Lucia
Antigua
Grenada

St Kitts and Nevis
Cyprus

Vanuatu

Malta

HOW CAN 1| APPLY?

The Application process is very simple. Just

PRICE

$100,000
$100,000

$100,000
$150,000

$150,000
$2,150,000
$130,000
$200,000

pay 10% initial deposit to agent and once

our application is approved by government,

you cah pay the full amount.

WHATSAPP
+36 70 218 2310

BEST CITIZENSHIPS

Citizenship and Residence planning
platform for HNW clients since 2011
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