

## SECOND PASSPORT

Citizenship by Investment

A PASSPORT CAN

CHANGE YOUR LIFE

www.best-citizenships.com



## **HOW MUCH IT COSTS?**

Starts from USD 100,000 onwards. You can either chose donation option or real estate investment.

CBI	PRICE
Dominica	\$100,000
Saint Lucia	\$100,000
Antigua	\$100,000
Grenada	\$150,000
St Kitts and Nevis	\$150,000
Cyprus	\$2,150,000
Vanuatu	\$130,000
Malta	\$900,000

## **HOW CAN I APPLY?**

The Application process is very simple. Just pay 10% initial deposit to agent and once our application is approved by government, you can pay the full amount.





## **BEST CITIZENSHIPS**

Citizenship and Residence planning platform for HNW clients since 2011

